2.KLM A

TJ Sokol Kdyné - KK Konstruktiva Praha 6:2 3355-3307 (15:9) 22.10.
Sokol Kolin - TJ Sokol Duchcov 0:8 3211-3390 (6:18) 22.10.
SKK Rokycany B - KK Kosmonosy 5:3 3204-3208 (13:11) 23.10.
KK SDS Sadska - SKK BohuSovice 7:1 3413-3146 (16,5:7,5)22.10.
KK Lokomotiva Tébor - TJSlovan Karlovy Vary 35 3347-3373 (13:11) 22.10.
TJDynamo Liberec - TJ Start Rychnov nad KnéZznou 2:6 3138-3220(11,5:12,5)22.10.
Tabulka:
1. TJSokol Kdyné 6 6 0O 38,0:10,0 89,5545 3348 12
2. TJStart Rychnov nad Knéznou 6 4 1 1 32,0:16,0 77,5665 3326 9
3. TJSokol Duchcov 6 4 0 2 31,0:17,0 87,057,0 3310 8
4. SKK BohuSovice 6 4 0 2 26,0:22,0 72,0720 3194 8
5. TJSlovan Karlovy Vary 6 4 0 2 26,0:22,0 64,5795 3238 8
6. KK SDS Sadska 6 3 0 3 28,0:20,0 81,0:63,0 3280 6
7. TJDynamo Liberec 5 2 0 3 16,0:24,0 59,0:61,0 3347 4
8. SKK Rokycany B 5 2 0 3 15,0:25,0 55,0:65,0 3242 4
9. KK Lokomotiva Tabor 6 2 0 4 20,0:28,0 66,5:77,5 3373 4
10. KK Kosmonosy 6 2 0 4 19,0:29,0 70,0:74,0 3209 4
11. KK Konstruktiva Praha 6 1 1 4 19,0:29,0 67,0:77,0 3210 3
12. Sokol Kalin 6 0 0 6 10,0:38,0 51,0930 3134 0
TJ Sokol Kdyné 3355 6:2 3307 KK Konstruktiva Praha
(15:9)
PYTLIK Viktor 579 31 535 PLETICHA Jaroslav
KOTAL Michael 557 2:2 554 POSEJPAL Vaclav
KUZELIK Véclav 553 31 500 BARCHANEK Jan
TIMURA Tomé3 545 2.2 549 KOHLICEK Pave
MACHALEK David 586 31 578 WOHLMUTH Pavel
BENDA Jiti 535 22 591 BORKOVEC Jaroslav

rozhod¢éi: <neuvedeno>
divakia: 21
utkani trvalo: 3:15

Sokol Kolin 3211 0:8 3390 TJ Sokol Duchcov

(6:18)
HANUS Jaroslav 519 22 562 DARILEK Jakub
KNAP Véclav 547 1.3 561 RANSDORF Zdengk
LAUER Jindfich 543 1.3 544 SEMELKA Jiii
HOLOSKO Lukas 495 04 563 SPORER Pave
PELAK Jan 506 1.3 593 STRAICHER Toméas
NEMEC Jiti 511 1.3 567 PECHA Josef

rozhod¢i: HETCL Ladislav
divaka: 11
utkani trvalo: 3:05



SKK Rokycany B 3204 5:3 3208 KK Kosmonosy

(13:11)
ANDRLIK Pave 534 22 518 VONDRACEK Jiti
MARSALEK Martin 545 22 535 RiPA Véroslav
FURST Véclav 530 22 525 NOVAK Petr
PAUCH Josef 566 31 503 BAJTALON Toméas
HOLSAN Jan 504 1.3 590 BENES Lubo3
BURES Libor (*) 525 31 537 RiHA Pavd

stéfdani: od 31. hodu: BURES Libor + PROKUPEK Martin
rozhod¢éi: DIENTSBIER Josef

divéka: 10

utkani trvalo: 3:15

KK SDS Sadskd 3413 7:1 3146 SKK BohuSovice

(16,5:7,5)
KOSNAR Ales 611 40 487 PERNICEK Martin
SVOBODA Antonin 547 22 544 PERNICEK Milan
RENKA Jan . 546 31 502 HNAT Jaromir
PESEK Védlav 576 31 505 DARILEK Lukés
SCHEJBAL Véclav 554 1.3 551 SVOBODA Tomés
BEK Tomés 579 3505 557 SEMERAD Jiti

rozhodéi: SKUTIL Petr
divakia: 14
utkani trvalo: 3:30

KK Lokomotiva TAbor 3347 3:5 3373 TJ Slovan Karlovy Vary

(13:11)
KASEK David 502 31 578 PAVLIK Toméas
MIHAL Jaroslav 580 40 507 PAV Jaroslav
TAKAC Ladislav 576 22 566 STASA Pavd
JELINEK Botivoj 529 22 559 BECK Tomés
CHVAL Petr 524 1.3 579 HLAVAC Véaclav
DVORAK Miroslav 546 1.3 584 KRYSL Véaclav

rozhodéi: SAMEC Zdengk
divakia: 12
utkani trvalo: 3:25



TJ Dynamo Liberec 3138 2:6 3220 TJ Start Rychnov
nad Knéznou

(11,5:12,5)
WAJSAR Ladislav st. 518 04 584 KSANDR Dalibor
PLANANSKY Agaton 540 40 472 HOLAKOVSKY Martin
TROJAN Vojtch 530 2515 544 KINDL Roman
ZEZULKA Roman 539 22 563 BROUCEK Jiti
ZEJDA Josef 490 22 502 KEJZLAR Jaroslav
PECINA Vojtéch 521 13 555 CIHAK Martin

rozhod¢éi: <neuvedeno>
divakia: 5
utkani trvalo: 3:08

Starty ndhradnik:

3. start: DARILEK Jakub (Duchcov, 15707), HOLAKOVSKY Martin (Rychnov, 06055)
2. start: PLETICHA Jaroslav (Konstruktiva, 00845), KINDL Roman (Rychnov, 11871)

1. start: POSEJPAL Vaclav (Konstruktiva, 02628), NOVAK Petr (Kosmonosy, 01900), PAUCH Josef
(Rokycany , 02051), WAJSAR Ladislav st. (Liberec, 12872)

Poradi jednotlivcu:

jméno hrace druzstvo celkem piné dordzka chyby pomér kuz. maximum

1. PECINA Vojtéch Liberec 589,7 382,7 2070 12 2/2 (638)
2. BEK Tomés Sadské 5853 3606 2246 18 2/3 (611)
3. KOSNAR Ales Sadské 5778 3805 1973 16 3/3 (611)
4. KSANDR Dalibor Rychnov 5774 376,8 200,7 2,7 4/4 (602)
5. SMAZIK Kard Tébor 5755 3720 2035 15 2/3 (581)
6. MACHALEK David Kdyné 5733 3705 2028 2,7 4/4 (586)
7. PAVLIK Tomés K.Vary 5712 3742 1970 15 3/4 (591)
8. CHVAL Per Tébor 5699 370,1 1998 38 3/3 (589)
9. RANSDORF Zden¢k Duchcov 569,5 3748 1948 31 4/5 (596)
10. CIVIN Milo3 Duchcov 569,5 3841 1854 30 4/5 (600)
11. KOTAL Michad Kdyné 569,2 3675 20,7 15 3/4 (610)
12. TAKAC Ladislav Tébor 568,8 366,3 2025 23 2/3 (577)
13. FARA Petr Rokycany B 568,5 3740 1945 23 4/4 (589)
14. MIHAL Jaroslav Tébor 568,3 3694 1988 19 3/3 (599)
15. CIHAK Martin Rychnov 5679 3814 1865 16 4/4 (590)
16. ZEJDA Josef Liberec 566,5 360,2 2063 23 2/2 (620)
17. KUZELIK Véclav Kdyné 566,2 3833 1828 25 4/4 (576)
18. BROUCEK Jiti Rychnov 562,2 3784 1838 23 3/4 (583)
19. JELINEK Botivoj Tébor 5615 3650 1965 15 2/3 (615)
20. SIPEK Vqjtéch Rychnov 560,7 367,2 1934 34 3/4 (637)
21. KEJZLAR Jaroslav Rychnov 560,3 3794 1809 31 3/4 (612)
22. PLANANSKY Agaton Liberec 560,0 3694 1906 6,1 2/2 (588)
23. KASEK David Tébor 5579 3723 1856 28 3/3 (592)
24. BECK Tomés K.Vary 5570 369,7 1873 36 4/4 (572)
25. SVOBODA Antonin Sadské 556,8 363,0 1938 30 3/3 (578)
26. PECHA Josef Duchcov 556,4 3620 1944 21 5/5 (567)
27. BENES Lubo3 Kosmonosy 556,2 371,3 1849 33 5/5 (590)
28. TROJAN Vojtéch Liberec 5555 3751 1804 56 2/2 (580)
29. VONDRACEK Jiti Kosmonosy 5544 3685 1859 28 5/5 (581)
30. TIMURA Tomé&s Kdyné 552,0 362,3 189,7 28 3/4 (579)
31. SPORER Pavd Duchcov 5514 366,8 1846 33 5/5 (569)



32.
33.
. PYTLIK Viktor
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
. FURST Véclav
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. DOSKAR Jaroslav
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59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
. HNAT Jaromir
65.
66.

SEMERAD Jiti
SCHEJBAL Véclav

NEMEC Jiti
DVORAK Jindiich
KRYSL Véaclav
BENDA Jiti
HLAVAC Véclav
KOHLICEK Pave
HOLSAN Jan
BORKOVEC Jaroslav
PERNICEK Milan

KNAP Véclav
BURES Libor
PELAK Jan
ANDRLIK Pave
DARILEK Lukas
WOHLMUTH Pavd
STRAICHER Toméas
SVOBODA Tomas
LAUER Jindfich

BAJTALON Tomas
RIPA Véroslav
SEMELKA Jiti
PAV Jaroslav
PLOCEK DusSan
RENKA Jan st.
STASA Pavd
JUNG Radek
BARCHANEK Jan

RENKA Jan ml.
PERNICEK Martin
SENIURA Jakub
ZAHRADKA Zdengk
MILACEK Petr
DARILEK Jakub
PAUCH Josef
DVORAK Miroslav
SATNIK Jaroslav
MARSALEK Martin
POSEJPAL Vaclav
PECINA Zdengk
MACHALA Tibor
PESEK Véclav
ZEZULKA Roman
MOULIS Ladislav
VYMAZAL Pave
SIPEK Radek

HOLAKOVSKY Martin

LOMMER Jan
WAJSAR Ladislav ml.
PLETICHA Jaroslav
KINDL Roman

RIHA Pave

BohusSovice
Sadska
Kdyné
Kolin
Kdyné
K.Vary
Kdyné
K.Vary
Konstruktiva
Rokycany B
Konstruktiva
BohusSovice
Rokycany B
Kolin
Rokycany B
Kolin
Rokycany B
BohusSovice
Konstruktiva
Duchcov
BohusSovice
Kolin
Kosmonosy
Kosmonosy
Kosmonosy
Duchcov
K.Vary
Kosmonosy
Sadska
K.Vary
Rychnov
Konstruktiva
BohuSovice
Sadska
BohuSovice
Rychnov
Konstruktiva
Sadska
Duchcov
Rokycany B
Tabor

Kolin
Rokycany B
Konstruktiva
Liberec
Konstruktiva
Sadska
Liberec
Rokycany B
Konstruktiva
BohuSovice
Rychnov
Kdyn¢
Liberec
Konstruktiva
Rychnov
Kosmonosy

551,0
550,5
550,3
550,3
550,1
550,0
550,0
549,8
548,2
547,3
546,0
545,0
542,2
541,7
540,0
539,8
539,7
537,3
532,2
531,9
531,0
529,8
527,8
527,5
526,3
526,1
523,0
521,9
521,7
521,3
521,3
518,4
514,0
508,3
499,7
622,0
572,7
572,5
570,7
566,0
565,0
561,0
559,3
554,0
549,3
548,3
546,7
546,0
543,0
542,0
541,0
540,0
538,0
537,0
528,5
526,5
526,3

362,7
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359,2
368,0
363,4
362,4
364,0
362,3
359,8
349,3
361,3
368,3
355,4
344,8
351,5
352,2
372,3
361,3
354,5
353,3
336,2
402,0
375,5
373,5
382,7
382,0
379,3
378,0
384,3
351,0
361,3
368,7
357,7
368,8
369,0
372,0
359,0
370,5
379,0
375,0
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359,2

188,3
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176,6
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178,2
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187,5
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179,0
180,5
169,3
168,8
169,5
167,0
167,5
168,0
178,3
165,0
157,9
167,6
177,1
170,2
169,2
149,0
1571
159,5
155,0
163,5
220,0
197,2
199,0
188,0
184,0
185,8
183,0
175,0
203,0
188,0
179,7
189,0
177,3
174,0
170,0
182,0
169,5
159,0
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167,2

22
4,0
48
33
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2,8
2,0
33
6.1
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6.3
25
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1,8
3,0
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6,0
53
4,0
6,0
8,6
31
56
53
7.7
87
4,4
55

10,3
75
3,0
2,8
4,0
37
5,0
1,5
6,0
6,0
3,0
1,7
57
47
38
7,0
3,0
2,5
9,0
6,0
6,0
3,0
5,0
35

3/4
3/3
3/4
414
414
414
3/4
414
5/5
3/4
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414
3/4
414
414
414
3/4
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414
414
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414
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3/3
3/4
3/4
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(572)
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(542)
(546)
(608)
(538)
(537)
(535)
(544)
(544)



NOVAK Petr
VESECKY Stanislav

WAJSAR Ladislav st.

ZELENKA Vqjtéch
BYSTRICKY Petr
CHVOJIKA Jaroslav
HANDSUH Miroslav
SCHEJBAL Martin
SOUREK Ladislav
HANUS Jaroslav
WEBR Véclav
NEDBAL Arnost
KUDRNA Lubomir
HOLOUBEK Pavd
HOLOSKO Lukas
BOHUSLAYV Petr

K osmonosy
Konstruktiva
Liberec
Kolin

Tabor
BohuSovice
K.Vary
Sadska
BohusSovice
Kolin
Rokycany B
Konstruktiva
Liberec
Kolin

Kolin
Rokycany B

525,0
520,0
518,0
515,0
514,0
513,5
510,3
509,0
503,0
496,5
494,5
491,0
490,0
489,5
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365,0
343,0
359,0
350,5
369,0
359,0
354,0
339,0
356,0
339,0
348,0
343,0
340,0
350,0
326,0
344,0

160,0
177,0
159,0
164,5
145,0
154,5
156,3
170,0
147,0
157,5
146,5
148,0
150,0
139,5
158,0
139,0

4,0
3,0
7,0
12,0
4,0
7,0
55
50
12,0
11,8
10,5
6,0
4,0
4,0
5,8
17,0
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1/5
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1/4
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1/4
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2/4
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1/4
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